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Lake Shore 2022 - 2023 Youth Group Calendar

Date Day Time Event Notes
9/18/2022 Sunday 6pm - 8pm Group Youth - Dinner & Games

9/25/2022 Sunday 6pm - 8pm Regular Youth

10/1/2022 Saturday 9am Fall Church Clean-up Volunteer Opportunity/Attend on your own or 
with family/Youth Leaders may not be present

10/2/2022 Sunday 6pm - 8pm Regular Youth

10/8/2022 Saturday 11am Pumpkin Patch Delivery Volunteer Opportunity/Attend on your own or 
with family/Youth Leaders may not be present

10/9/2022 Sunday 6pm - 8pm Group Youth - Dinner & TBD

10/15/2022 Saturday TBD Halloween Activity
10/16/2022 Sunday No Youth Group

10/21/2022 Friday 6-8pm Trunk or Treat Volunteer Opportunity/Attend on your own or 
with family/Youth Leaders may not be present

10/23/2022 Sunday 6-8pm Regular Youth

10/30/2022 Sunday 6-8pm Regular Youth

11/6/2022 Sunday 6-8pm Regular Youth

11/13/2022 Sunday 6-8pm Group Youth - Dinner & TBD

11/20/2022 Sunday TBD Escape Room

11/27/2022 Sunday No Youth - Happy Thanksgiving

12/4/2022 Sunday 6-8pm Regular Youth

12/10 - 
12/11/22

Sat-Sun 6pm - 10am Carolling & Overnighter

12/11/2022 Sunday No Youth Group

12/18/2022 Sunday 6-8pm Group Youth - Christmas Party

12/25/2022 Sunday No Youth - Merry Christmas
1/1/2023 Sunday No Youth - Happy New Year

1/8/2023 Sunday 6-8pm Regular Youth

1/15/2023 Sunday 6-8pm Regular Youth
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1/21/2023 Saturday TDB Sledding - Bowers Farm

1/22/2023 Sunday No Youth Group

1/29/2023 Sunday 6-8pm Group Youth - Dinner & TBD

2/5/2023 Sunday 6-8pm Regular Youth

2/12/2023 Sunday 12pm
6pm - ?

Springhill Parent Meeting @ Church
Superbowl Party at Brian & Sheryl's House

2/17-2/19/2023 Friday - 
Sunday

TBD Springhill! Winter Teen Retreat Fusion and Velocity Groups only (6th - 12th 
Grade)

2/19/2023 Sunday No Youth Group

2/26/2023 Sunday 6-8pm Group Youth - Dinner & TBD

3/5/2023 Sunday 6-8pm Regular Youth

3/12/2023 Sunday 12:30-2:30pm Bowling

3/19/2023 Sunday 6-8pm Regular Youth

3/26/0203 Sunday 6-8pm Group Youth - Dinner & TBD

4/2/2023 Sunday 6-8pm Regular Youth Palm Sunday

4/9/2023 Sunday No Youth - Happy Easter

4/16/2023 Sunday 6-8pm Regular Youth

4/23/2023 Sunday TBD Sky Zone & Buddy's Pizza

4/30/2023 Sunday 6-8pm Regular Youth

5/7/2023 Sunday 6-8pm Year End Youth Party


